Application Fee INR 200 Only The Indian Bank and Union Bank
of India offer Education Loans for
the students of Post Graduate
Diploma in Financial Technology.

The program fee covers teaching and course material.
The fee can be paid in three installments.
Candidates also need to pay a caution deposit of Rs. 25,000/-(Rupees Twenty-Five Thousand only), on the day of
admission which is refundable after successful completion of the course on submission of no-dues certificate.

INR 1,75,000 + 18% GST
[PACF (Rs. 20,000/- + GST) +₹1,55,000 + GST]

INR 1,62,500 + GST

INR 1,62,500 + GST

*PACF- Provisional Admission Commitment Fee